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Xavier Luri <xluri@fqa.ub.edu> 

• Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique (CNRS)  
Frédéric Arenou <frederic.arenou@obspm.fr> 
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Nigel Hambly <nch@roe.ac.uk> 

• Universiteit Leiden (UL)  
Anthony Brown <brown@strw.leidenuniv.nl> 

• Consorci de Serveis Universitaris de Catalunya (CSUC, former CESCA) 
Gorka Roldan <gorka.roldan@csuc.cat> 

• Istituto Nazionale di Astrofisica (INAF)  
Ricky Smart <smart@oato.inaf.it> 

• Instituto Nacional de Técnica Aeroespacial (INTA)  
Enrique Solano esm@cab.inta-csic.es 
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Laurent Eyer <laurent.eyer@unige.ch> 

• Université Libre de Bruxelles (ULB)  
Dimitri Pourbaix <pourbaix@astro.ulb.ac.be> 

• Fundacao da Faculdade de Ciencias da Universidade de Lisboa (FFCUL)  
André Moitinho <andre@sim.ul.pt> 

• University of Bristol (UBR)  
Mark Taylor <m.b.taylor@bristol.ac.uk> 

• The Chancellor, Masters and Scholars of the University of Cambridge (UCAM) 
Nick Walton <naw@ast.cam.ac.uk> 

• National University Corporation, Kyoto University (KU)  
Yoshiyuki Yamada <yamada@amesh.org> 

 

 


